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Resultat L9

1 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga Ekshärad (VÄ) 99 98 99 100 396 35

2 Oskar Hansson Bärfendal (VS) 99 100 99 98 396 34

3 Jonas Pettersson Roasjö (VG) 99 99 97 97 392 26

4 Karl Andersson Bärfendal (VS) 95 99 96 96 386 22

5 Andreas Strand Bärfendal (VS) 96 94 94 96 380 14

6 William Bäcklund Trollhättan (VS) 96 95 94 94 379 14

7 Annie Andersson Harestad (VS) 96 94 93 89 372 13

8 Simon Martinsson Bärfendal (VS) 89 86 88 85 348 7

9 Lukas Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 77 78 73 81 309 3

Resultat L11

1 Oliver Blad Bärfendal (VS) 100 98 100 100 398 35

2 David Boman Åmål (VS) 100 98 100 99 397 32

3 Elias Kjällbro Flundre (VS) 99 98 99 99 395 30

4 Albin Mattsson Åmål (VS) 97 98 99 100 394 28

5 Jan Lindblad Roasjö (VG) 98 97 100 98 393 29

6 Dante Tjus Åmål (VS) 100 100 97 96 393 26

7 Adam Andersson Harestad (VS) 96 97 96 100 389 23

8 Lucas Martinsson Bärfendal (VS) 97 97 98 97 389 21

9 William Martinsson Bärfendal (VS) 98 97 96 97 388 22

10 Joel Andersson Bärfendal (VS) 97 97 95 99 388 20

11 Melker Major Trollhättan (VS) 97 95 98 98 388 17

12 Anton  Larsson Fjärås (HA) 97 96 96 96 385 17

13 Wilma Almén Bärfendal (VS) 95 97 96 96 384 21

14 Oskar Ström Uddevalla (VS) 94 97 96 95 382 16

15 Matilda Lundqvist Flundre (VS) 95 97 90 98 380 16

16 Rasmus Bäcklund Trollhättan (VS) 98 93 92 96 379 13

17 Albin Andersson Harestad (VS) 98 96 85 97 376 23

18 Adam  Eriksson Lerum (VS) 92 96 96 92 376 14

19 Tommie Kollin Bärfendal (VS) 94 93 91 93 371 10

20 Ida Thinter Upphärad (VS) 93 91 94 88 366 8

Resultat L13

1 Alfred Andersson Hålta (VS) 100 100 100 100 400 38

2 Christina Höglund Bärfendal (VS) 100 100 100 100 400 37

3 Philip Hammarström Roasjö (VG) 100 100 100 100 400 34

4 Amanda Wikström Bärfendal (VS) 100 100 100 99 399 38

5 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 99 100 100 100 399 36

6 Amanda Almén Bärfendal (VS) 100 100 100 99 399 36

7 Zandra Jönsson Pettersson Roasjö (VG) 100 99 100 100 399 33

8 Wilma Berggren Kristinehamn (VÄ) 100 99 99 100 398 34

9 Carl Nilsson Hålta (VS) 99 100 99 100 398 34

10 Anton Wikström Bärfendal (VS) 100 100 99 99 398 34

11 Johannes Pettersson Norra Mark (VG) 100 100 98 99 397 35

12 Hilma Lundqvist Flundre (VS) 99 100 98 99 396 33

13 Sofia Berg Roasjö (VG) 99 100 100 97 396 32

14 Andreas Illipe Fjärås (HA) 99 99 99 99 396 30

15 Elise Johansson Roasjö (VG) 99 97 100 99 395 32

16 Simon Bertilsson Åmål (VS) 99 98 100 98 395 31
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17 Emma Johansson Flundre (VS) 96 99 99 100 394 27

18 Tina Norborg Vikingen (VS) 95 100 98 100 393 33

19 Mårten Lundgren Harestad (VS) 97 97 100 99 393 26

20 Daniel Andersson Bärfendal (VS) 98 99 99 97 393 24

21 Anton Olsson Vikingen (VS) 95 99 98 98 390 26

22 Silva Pasagic Norra Kålland (VG) 97 96 99 98 390 24

23 Linus Arkenbäck Harestad (VS) 98 97 97 97 389 25

24 Frida Olsson Vikingen (VS) 98 97 98 96 389 24

25 Agnes Johansson Harestad (VS) 98 97 95 98 388 22

26 Madelene Johansson Harestad (VS) 96 96 96 97 385 15

27 Fredrik Holm Trollhättan (VS) 91 97 98 97 383 21

28 Josef Robertsson Vikingen (VS) 98 97 94 94 383 20

29 Anton Viklund Lerum (VS) 92 96 97 94 379 15

30 Johan Rånevik Lerum (VS) 94 94 89 96 373 15

Resultat L15

1 Emelie Lundberg Norra Kålland (VG) 99 99 98 100 396 34

2 Tobias Engstig Åmål (VS) 97 98 99 97 391 27

3 Hans Olofsson Bärfendal (VS) 95 98 99 97 389 27

Resultat L20

1 Fanny Isaksson Norra Kålland (VG) 99 100 99 100 398 36

2 Emelie Gustavsson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 94 98 99 100 391 26

3 Sandra Aronsson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 96 98 98 98 390 25

Resultat L15rem

1 Caroline Andersson Flundre (VS) 100 97 97 98 392 27

2 Linnéa Fivelsdahl Bärfendal (VS) 98 97 98 97 390 27

3 Felix Arkenbäck Harestad (VS) 97 92 95 96 380 16

4 Filip Skoglund Vikingen (VS) 90 93 86 92 361 8

Resultat L15stå

1 Marcus Ström Uddevalla (VS) 93 91 95 96 375 15

2 Emil Magnusson Örgryte (VS) 69 62 49 59 239 2

3 Wilma Berggren. Kristinehamn (VÄ) 59 40 55 52 206

Resultat L17stå

1 Johan Jönsson Pettersson Roasjö (VG) 95 94 95 95 379 19

2 Sara Jörnbrand Flundre (VS) 94 98 94 90 376 17

3 Julia Holmén Fjärås (HA) 92 92 94 97 375 12

4 Andrea Storberg Roasjö (VG) 93 94 94 93 374 13

5 Sofia Andersson Flundre (VS) 93 94 87 90 364 12

6 Kasper Johansson Roasjö (VG) 85 86 88 91 350 6

7 Dennis Bäcklund Upphärad (VS) 86 85 79 86 336 5

8 Simon Johansson Trollhättan (VS) 82 86 84 79 331 5

9 Andreas Nagy Norra Mark (VG) 94 91 47 0 232 8
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Resultat L2

1 Lars Mattsson Upphärad (VS) 86 89 90 95 360 11

2 Magnus Pettersson Norra Mark (VG) 86 89 89 89 353 5

3 Oskar Storberg Roasjö (VG) 83 84 85 85 337 11

4 Marita Lindbom Flundre (VS) 77 79 73 72 301 1

Resultat L3

1 Frida Johansson Flundre (VS) 93 94 95 90 372 15

2 Isabell  Johansson Roasjö (VG) 95 91 90 94 370 14

3 Mattias  Jonsson Upphärad (VS) 91 90 90 91 362 7

4 Mattias Alriksson Roasjö (VG) 87 87 90 93 357 9

5 Tim Andersson Upphärad (VS) 93 91 79 87 350 5

6 Anton Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 83 88 89 89 349 7

Resultat L4

1 Marcus Sillberg Harestad (VS) 95 92 94 94 375 9

2 Sara Östlund Uddevalla (VS) 91 94 94 91 370 13

3 Rebecka Höglund Bärfendal (VS) 93 89 90 91 363 10

4 Martin Årman Uddevalla (VS) 93 90 87 92 362 12

Resultat LE

1 Sven  Haglund Trollhättan (VS) 97 98 99 97 391 22

2 Sonny Östlund Uddevalla (VS) 96 99 98 97 390 25

3 Martin Sahlbring Uddevalla (VS) 97 97 96 98 388 24

4 Johan Hoff Roasjö (VG) 97 96 98 95 386 20

5 Sara Berglund Borås (VG) 96 94 96 98 384 17

6 Lisa Berglund Borås (VG) 97 94 95 97 383 18

7 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan (VS) 95 95 95 96 381 19

8 Patrik Johansson Upphärad (VS) 89 91 94 89 363 6

Resultat LVet stå

1 Anders Andersson Hålta (VS) 91 92 91 89 363 11

2 Bo Andersson Harestad (VS) 90 90 84 92 356 7

Resultat LVet 80

1 Gert Birath Götlunda (NÄ) 82 85 77 90 334 5

Resultat LSim

1 Hanna Gadd Trollhättan (VS) 100 100 100 100 400 36

2 Benny Johansson Upphärad (VS) 100 100 99 100 399 37

3 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad (VS) 100 100 99 100 399 35

4 Petter Major Trollhättan (VS) 98 100 100 100 398 34

5 Elin Lennartson Trollhättan (VS) 99 99 99 100 397 35

6 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan (VS) 100 98 99 100 397 32

7 Veronika Jönsson Upphärad (VS) 99 99 99 100 397 31

8 Jennie Bertlén Forshälla/Torp (VS) 100 99 99 99 397 29

9 Mikael Bertilsson Åmål (VS) 99 99 99 99 396 31

10 Erik Birgersson Norra Kålland (VG) 99 99 99 98 395 33

11 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad (VS) 98 100 99 98 395 29

12 Hans Oskarsson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 97 99 97 91 384 19
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Resultat LVetsim 45

1 PeO Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 100 99 100 100 399 31

2 Barbro Johansson Bärfendal (VS) 100 100 100 99 399 31

3 Stefan Andersson Upphärad (VS) 100 99 99 100 398 35

4 Tommy Johansson Bärfendal (VS) 98 100 100 100 398 33

5 Ingemar Jonsson Trollhättan (VS) 99 99 100 99 397 36

6 Bengt Bäcklund Upphärad (VS) 100 99 99 99 397 35

7 Joakim Andersson Flundre (VS) 98 100 99 99 396 31

8 Peter Bergman Herrestad (VS) 97 100 99 98 394 28

9 Peter Andersson Trollhättan (VS) 98 100 95 99 392 29

10 Gunnar Isaksson Norra Kålland (VG) 100 99 98 93 390 23

11 Reidar Konradsson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 94 96 99 99 388 24

Resultat LVetsim 65

1 Olle Steiner Trollhättan (VS) 99 99 99 100 397 33

2 Sten  Lennartson Trollhättan (VS) 100 97 98 98 393 29

3 Oskar Hansson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 97 99 96 99 391 25

4 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla (VS) 95 98 98 99 390 26

5 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp (VS) 97 96 99 97 389 20

6 Erling Johansson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 96 97 96 96 385 17

7 Jan-Lennart Olsson Flundre (VS) 96 97 97 93 383 21

8 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp (VS) 89 90 96 94 369 12
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Resultat Lagt A Mix

1 Trollhättan(Lag 1) 1187 90

Angelica Andersson 399 36

Jonas Bäcklund 397 32

Sven  Haglund 391 22

2 Roasjö 1180 85

Zandra Jönsson Pettersson 399 33

Elise Johansson 395 32

Johan Hoff 386 20

3 Trollhättan(Lag 2) 1178 84

PeO Andersson 399 31

Petter Major 398 34

Robert Carlsson 381 19

4 Upphärad(Lag 1) 1158 76

Stefan Andersson 398 35

Bengt Bäcklund 397 35

Patrik Johansson 363 6

5 Harestad(Lag 2) 1158 57

Mårten Lundgren 393 26

Madelene Johansson 385 15

Felix Arkenbäck 380 16

6 Upphärad(Lag 2) 1156 73

Benny Johansson 399 37

Örjan Eriksson 395 29

Mattias  Jonsson 362 7

7 Flundre(Lag 1) 1152 72

Hilma Lundqvist 396 33

Caroline Andersson 392 27

Sofia Andersson 364 12

8 Harestad(Lag 1) 1152 56

Linus Arkenbäck 389 25

Agnes Johansson 388 22

Marcus Sillberg 375 9

9 Flundre(Lag 2) 1151 63

Elias Kjällbro 395 30

Matilda Lundqvist 380 16

Sara Jörnbrand 376 17

Resultat Lagt  B St

1 Uddevalla 1148 62

Sonny Östlund 390 25

Martin Sahlbring 388 24

Sara Östlund 370 13

2 Roasjö 1135 53

Johan Hoff 386 20

Johan Jönsson Pettersson 379 19

Isabell  Johansson 370 14

3 Trollhättan 1121 48

Sven  Haglund 391 22

Robert Carlsson 381 19
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Anton Andersson 349 7

4 Flundre 1112 44

Sara Jörnbrand 376 17

Frida Johansson 372 15

Sofia Andersson 364 12

5 Upphärad 1075 18

Patrik Johansson 363 6

Mattias  Jonsson 362 7

Tim Andersson 350 5

Resultat Lagt C Sit

1 Bärfendal 1198 111

Christina Höglund 400 37

Amanda Wikström 399 38

Amanda Almén 399 36

2 Roasjö(Lag 2) 1185 89

Philip Hammarström 400 34

Jan Lindblad 393 29

Jonas Pettersson 392 26

3 Trollhättan 1170 74

Angelica Andersson 399 36

Melker Major 388 17

Fredrik Holm 383 21

4 Flundre 1168 76

Hilma Lundqvist 396 33

Caroline Andersson 392 27

Matilda Lundqvist 380 16

5 Harestad(Lag 1) 1157 63

Linus Arkenbäck 389 25

Agnes Johansson 388 22

Felix Arkenbäck 380 16

6 Harestad(Lag 2) 1154 64

Mårten Lundgren 393 26

Madelene Johansson 385 15

Albin Andersson 376 23

7 Roasjö(Lag 1) 396 32

Sofia Berg 396 32
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